
C.S.K.M.Public School 
Date Sheet MID TERM SEPTEMBER 2022 

 
Foundation Section  (NUR to III) 

 

Class 

Date/ Day 

Nursery K.G I II III 

14 September Wednesday English 

(Oral) 

E.V.S 

(Oral) 

Revision Revision Revision 

15 September Thursday Revision E.V.S 

(Written) 

Math Hindi English 

16 September Friday Hindi 

(Oral) 

English 

(Oral) 

Revision Revision Revision 

17 September Saturday Revision English 

(Written) 

Hindi E.V.S+G.K Math 

18 September  Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

19 September Monday Math 

(Oral) 

Math 

(Oral) 

Computer 

Art 

Art 

Computer 

Art 

Computer 

20 September Tuesday Revision Math 

(Written) 

Revision Revision Revision 

21 September Wednesday EVS 

(Oral) 

Art E.V.S+G.K English E.V.S+G.K

22 September Thursday Revision Hindi 

(Oral) 

Revision Revision Revision 

23 September Friday Art Hindi 

(Written) 

English Math Hindi 

 

 No Holidays to be taken in examination time. 
 During examinations attendance is compulsory even on revision days. 
 All dues till September 2022 must be cleared by 09th September to avoid any 

inconvenience. 
 All the Best for your Examination. 

 

 

Examination Incharge  Coordinator   Headmistress  


